
515-224-7545Phone:

Last Name: Carlson First Name: Dawn MI: M

PMCIAddress: 10430 New York Ave Suite F

City: Urbandale State: IA  50322-3773Zip Code:

E-Mail: dawn@pmcofiowa.com

319-752-9809Phone:

Last Name: Reif First Name: Dave MI:

801 N Third StAddress:

City: Burlington State: IA  52601Zip Code:

E-Mail:

Statement of Cash On Hand

Cash on Hand at Start of Period

Schedule A: Cash Contributions Total

Schedule F1: Loans Received Total

Schedule H2: Campaign Property Sales

Sub-Total

$20,227.02

$18,960.00

$0.00

$0.00

$39,187.02

Schedule B: Expenditure Total

Schedule F2: Cash Loan Repayments

Cash on Hand at End of Period

$3,324.43

$0.00

$35,862.59

Additional Assets and Liabilities

Loans in Place at Start of Period

Schedule D: Unpaid Bills

Schedule E: In-Kind Contributions

Schedule F2: Forgiven Loans

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Schedule F2: Outstanding Loans

Schedule G: Consultant Breakdown

Schedule H1: Campaign Property Value

$0.00

No

$0.00

Treasurer

Chairperson

Status: Audited

Filed Date

Statutory Due Date

Adjusted Due Date

Postmark Date

Amendment Date

5/19/2010

5/18/2010 1:05:23 PM

5/18/2010 1:06:11 PM

District: 0

County: Polk

Political Party: Not Available

Petroleum Marketers & Convenience Stores of Iowa (PMCI) 
PAC

Committee Code: 6351

Iowa PACCommittee Type:

DR-2 Disclosure Summary Page DR-2

2010Report Date: Candidate Name:

IOWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD | 510 EAST 12th, SUITE 1A | DES MOINES, IA 50319 | (515) 281-4028 1 of 1

Generated On: 3/17/2015 1:15:17 PM


